Montag

KW 47
18.11-24.11

7 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

Bahn 1

Bahn 2

Bahn 3

Bahn 4

Bahn 5

Bahn 6

Bahn 7

Bahn 8

lNichtschwimmer 1

INichtschwimmer It

INSB / Rutsche

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

Kw 47
18.11-24.11

16 Uhr

18 Ubr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

Bahn 1

{sahn 2

IBahn 3

IBahn 4

IBahn 5

lBahn 6

IBahn 7

IBahn 8

INichtschwimmer I

INichtschwimmer ]

INSB / Rutsche

freie Fldche
Belegt

geschlossen

15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-50




Dienstag

KW 47 Q06 Uhr 7 Uhr 8 Uhr 9 Uhr 10 Uhr 11 Ubr 12 Uhr 13 Uhr 14 Ubr

18.11-24.11 0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60 0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60§ 0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60§ 0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60§ 0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

|Bahn 1
IBahn 2
IBahn 3
IBahn 4
ﬁn 5
IBahn 6
IBahn 7
IBahn 8

INichtschwimmer |

INichtschwimmer I}

INSB / Rutsche

Kw 47 15 Ubr 16 Uhr 17 Uhr 18 Uhr 19 Uhr 20 Uhr 21 Uhr 22 Uhr 23 Uhr

18.11- 24.11 0-15 | 15-30 | 3045 | 45-60] 0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60§ 0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60 0-15 | 15-30| 30-45] 45-60 0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60] 0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Bahn 7

IBzThn 8

INicht_schwimmer 1

ﬁ:htschwimmer I

INSB / Rutsche

freie Fliche
Belegt

geschlossen



Mittwoch

KW 47
18.11-24.11

06 Uhr

7 Uhr

8 Uhr

8 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

Bahn 1

Bahn 2

Bahn 3

Bahn 4

Bahn 5

IBahn 6

Bahn 7

lBahn 8

INichtschwimmer |

INichtschwimmer [}

INSB / Rutsche

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15

15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30} 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

KW 47
18.11-24.11

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

jBahn 1

I;ahn 2

Bahn 3

Bahn 4

Bahn 5

Bahn 6

Bahn 7

Bahn 8

JNichtschwimmer |

INichtschwimmer 1

NSB / Rutsche

frele Fldche
Belegt

geschlossen

0-15 | 15-30} 3045

0-15 | 15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

e W] ot ||-—_r|

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30) 3045 45-60




Donnerstag

Kw 47
18.11-24.11

7 Uhr

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

Bahn 1

Bahn 2

iBahn 3

IBahn 4

IBahn 5

IBahn 6

IBahn 7

IBahn 8

I;ichtschwimmer |

INichtschwimmer It

INSB / Rutsche

15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45) 45-60

15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

Kw 47
18.11-24.11

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

|Bahn 1

IBahn 2

IBahn 3

IBahn 4

IBahn 5

IBahn 6

IBahn 7

IBahn 8

INichtschwimmer |

INichtschwimmer 1]

INSB / Rutsche

freie Fliche
Belegt

geschlossen

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30{ 30-45| 45-60

15-30 | 30-451 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

0-15 | 15-30§ 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 4560




Freitag

KW 47
18.11-24.11

06 Uhr

7 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

|ahn 1

IBahn 2

IBahn 3

IBahn 4

IBahn 5

IBahn 6

lBahn 7

Bahn 8

|Nichtschwimmer 1

INichtschwimmer 1l

INSB / Rutsche

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

Kw 47
18.11-24.11

16 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

|Bahn1

IBahn 2

IBahn 3

Bahn 4

Bahn 5

Bahn 6

Bahn 7

Bahn 8

iNichtschwimmer |

INichtschwimmer 1

INSB / Rutsche

freie Fliche
Belegt

geschlossen

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60




KW 47
18.11-24.11

7 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

|eahn 1

IBahn 2

IBahn 3

IBahn 4

IBahn 5

IBahn 6

IBahn 7

IBahn 8

Nichtschwimmer |

INil:htschwimmer 1}

INSB / Rutsche

15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45] 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

Kw 47
18.11-24.11

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

Bahn 1

|Bahn 2

Ehn 3

Bahn 4

IBahn 5

IBahn 6

IBahn 7

IBahn 8

INichtschwimmer |

INichtschwimmer I

NSB / Rutsche

freie Fliche
Belegt

geschlossen

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30} 3045 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60




Sonntag

KW 47
18.11-24.11

06 Uhr

7 Uhr

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

|Bahn 1

IBahn 2

IBahn 3

IBahn 4

IBahn 5

IBahn 6

IBahn 7

IBahn 8

INichtschwimmer 1

Fichtschwimmer ]

INSB / Rutsche

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-50

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

15-30| 3045 45-50

KW 47
18.11-24.11

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

|Bahn 1

IBahn 2

IBahn 3

IBahn 4

IBahn 5

IBahn 6

IBahn 7

IBahn 8

INichtschwimmer |

INichtschwimmer 1}

INSB / Rutsche

freie Fliche
Belegt

geschlossen

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30] 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 30-45| 45-60

0-15 { 15-30 30-45] 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60




